
Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: RK01/Angels
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bacon bbacon20@verizon.net

2 Duarte angnlou7@aol.com luis.a.duarte2010@gmail.com

3 Grau kristiegrau@hotmail.com rlgenator@gmail.com

4 Gregory end711@yahoo.com ejmg714@yahoo.com

5 Lancaster falynblair@gmail.com

6 Lewis marklewis255@gmail.com danielle.lewis08@yahoo.com

7 Pisapia patrick.pisapia@us.hsbc.com coripisapia@comcast.net

8 Ragosa ragosamaria@yahoo.com habbitinc@hotmail.com

9 Reddy RReddynj@gmail.com AArramreddy@yahoo.com

10 Riggleman touchinandteasin@aol.com Riggs1905@hotmail.com

11 Senatra wsenatra@yahoo.com dsenatra@yahoo.com

12 Siryj a2bay@comcast.net traybay5@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Siryj Orest a2bay@comcast.net



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: RK02/Athletics
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bayoumy jbayoumy@gmail.com abayoumy@hotmail.com

2 Enis SENIS@TVELAW.COM

3 Fornal cfornal@aol.com cmf1010@aol.com

4 Hoffmann sflhoffmann@gmail.com

5 Jabbal TheSikhDoc@yahoo.com soni76@aol.com

6 Kovler stefanikovler@gmail.com jason@matsonsalesgroup.com

7 Marcus jmarcus74@yahoo.com

8 Marcus jmarcus74@yahoo.com

9 McManus pnbmcmanus@att.net

10 Millas lbrose47@comcast.net charlie.millas@comcast.net

11 Moskowitz flosshappy@msn.com omoskowitz@yahoo.com

12 Nydick snydick123@comcast.net snydick123@comcast.net

13 Trawinski Nantucketbeth@aol.com Tkieshka@aol.com

14 Van Sprang prodjflv@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Enis Steven SENIS@TVELAW.COM



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: RK03/Cubs
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Dailey flashlapcats@comcast.net

2 Dunn Jeniferc1031@hotmail.com

3 Eyler ryanelec@comcast.net

4 Florek tflorek@npmail.org laura_florek@yahoo.com

5 Gee emh@cbsnews.com jgee3@comcast.net

6 Liu yw0223@hotmail.com

7 Milbrod AMILBROD@VERIZON.NET

8 Patel Patel_padma@hotmail.com

9 Schrob tinaschrob@yahoo.com

10 Snediker csnediker@verizon.net

11 Wilson vtwilson@gmail.com emordan23@gmail.com

12 Woo susanawoo@verizon.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Snediker Craig csnediker@verizon.net



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: RK04/Padres
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Barbera mrsgbarbera@yahoo.com pbarbera2@gmail.com

2 Bell Jbell1229@comcast.net

3 Belmonte butturs70@aol.com

4 Fasbach dfasbach@gmail.com fasbach84@gmail.com

5 Goetz lgoetz1@Verizon.net ssgoetz1@verizon.net

6 Goetz lgoetz1@Verizon.net ssgoetz1@verizon.net

7 Macaluso michaelmacaluso76@gmail.com calabroa77@gmail.com

8 Pawliczak Nikkims@aol.com Jason6104@yahoo.com

9 Pawlowski jpawlowski0915@verizon.net

10 Puglia bobbypugs@gmail.com bobbypugs@gmail.com

11 Santarsiere ksantarsiere@gmail.com

12 Walters CWall1002@gmail.com Walters.josephm@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER MacAluso Michael michaelmacaluso76@gmail.com



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: RK05/Pirates
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Ayar deborahayar@msn.com cihanayar@gmail.com

2 Dean amberkdean@gmail.com jeffbdean@gmail.com

3 Desai snehald@toplinec.com nehde@yahoo.com

4 Gandulla jeffgandulla@gmail.com

5 Gruppuso pgruppuso@metlife.com suhgru@comcast.net

6 Judge karajudge@me.com petejudge1@me.com

7 Lockhart clockhart4@yahoo.com gregg.lockhart@db.com

8 Ortiz gperdomo91@live.com

9 Sagoe mylittlegrape@yahoo.com yomms@yahoo.com

10 Toye erin_toye@yahoo.com Bobby.toye@yahoo.com

11 Ungermah rcungermah@yahoo.com

12 Williams jam.ldtc@verizon.net jamesicon@verizon.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Judge Peter karajudge@me.com



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: RK06/Yankees
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Azzinaro fa1964@verizon.net

2 Gagliardi gags2002@comcast.net sgagliardi10@comcast.net

3 Hardwick mmacys@hotmail.com benjaminmon@yahoo.com

4 Leman nilda605@aol.com chrisleman@gmail.com

5 Lonczak matthewmmljd@aol.com Jennifer.Lonczak@cbp.dhs.gov

6 McIntire freebirds05@aol.com Ezee180@aol.com

7 McIntire freebirds05@aol.com Ezee180@aol.com

8 Miguel dsmwed@msn.com denci0@msn.com

9 Nordgren tamig078@aol.com scotthorowitz23@gmail.com

10 Outlaw joutlaw@nps.k12.nj.us pparker@nps.k12.nj.us

11 Paff gpaff@ptcllc.com

12 Shah ashahcpa@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Gagliardi Steven gags2002@comcast.net


